
Resultatlista

Kretsbanskjutning Mullvaden, Skellefteå 2018-03-24

Klass 1 A

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 32 31 42 27 35 35 31 233

Klass 2 A

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Staffan Åberg Skellefteå PSF 6429 45 45 43 40 45 40 45 303

2 Conny Ström Rundviks PK 8244 41 41 42 42 47 42 47 302

3 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 43 29 36 45 33 41 46 273

Klass 3 A

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 47 45 45 45 48 47 46 323 S

2 Jonas Larsson Malå PSK 23448 45 46 46 48 46 46 45 322 B

3 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 24795 47 44 45 46 45 42 49 318 B

4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 46 43 46 49 43 45 46 318 B

5 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 4981 49 44 44 45 47 47 41 317 B

6 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 9999 46 44 44 46 43 44 46 313 B

7 Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK 4973 47 44 41 45 44 42 46 309

Klass 2 B

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Olov Nilsson Bolidens PSK 36994 38 40 44 37 42 44 37 282

2 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 1987 40 39 39 37 41 38 42 276

Klass 3 B

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 43 45 45 46 49 45 46 319 B

2 Lars Palo Skellefteå PSF 38425 37 50 47 44 43 46 40 307

3 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 46 42 41 47 41 44 44 305

Klass 1 C

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå PSF 44130 45 48 46 48 45 49 49 330 S

2 Jimmy Ruljeff Skellefteå PSF 44134 42 43 39 38 47 48 43 300

3 Erik Sjöström Vännäs PSK 43673 42 39 44 39 37 41 42 284

Klass 2 C

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Conny Ström Rundviks PK 8244 47 46 46 42 46 45 42 314

2 Börje Lundin Vännäs PSK 43672 43 47 42 46 45 46 39 308

3 David Andersson Skellefteå PSF 35587 44 42 46 48 41 43 43 307

4 Ida Backlund Umeå PK 34470 44 44 44 42 45 41 43 303



Klass 3 C

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 47 48 47 49 47 49 48 335 S

2 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra PK 6432 49 49 46 47 48 49 47 335 S

3 Tomas Backlund Umeå PK 2271 47 47 49 47 48 47 46 331 S

4 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå PSF 2687 47 47 49 46 47 44 48 328 B

5 David Nording Rundviks PK 2359 48 43 48 45 50 46 47 327 B

6 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PK 2369 45 47 45 47 48 44 46 322 B

7 Lars Palo Skellefteå PSF 38425 45 47 42 44 48 47 48 321

8 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 44 46 47 47 48 48 41 321

9 Fred Lundgren Vännäs PSK 31733 45 46 48 42 45 43 44 313

10 Jonas Larsson Malå PSK 23448 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klass 2 Dam C

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Gunilla Burman Skellefteå PSF 31070 36 36 35 41 38 42 41 269

Klass Vy C

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 24795 45 48 44 47 48 48 47 327 B

2 Burt Johansson Skellefteå PSF 9999 46 45 46 44 47 47 48 323 B

3 Gunnar Johansson Rönnskär PK 20396 46 46 45 44 47 47 47 322 B

4 Staffan Åberg Skellefteå PSF 6429 44 42 43 45 46 43 48 311

5 Erik Marklund Bolidens PSK 4973 45 42 46 42 44 46 45 310

6 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 4981 45 38 44 44 39 41 45 296

Klass Vä C

Pl Namn Klubb Kortnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Σ Std.

1 Måns Åberg Skellefteå PSF 114 41 44 41 43 41 41 42 293

2 Hans Moritz Rundviks PK 1987 44 41 43 38 40 38 43 287

Jury:

Lars Palo, Tomas Backlund, David Nording
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